



SUMMARY OF BIDS

3/2/2023 AT 11:30 AM
89003 22C

GRASSY LAKE ROAD PHASE IV
FY 2022 NJDOT MUNICIPAL AID
SHAMONG TOWNSHIP, BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

Paving Plus LLC		Arawak Paving Co. Inc.		Earle Asphalt		South State, Inc. General Contractors		All J's Services Construction	
PO Box 464 Glassboro, NJ 08028		7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037		PO Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		202 Reeves Road Bridgetown, NJ 08302		Medford, NJ 08055	

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
----	-------------	-----	------	----------	--------	----------	--------	----------	--------	----------	--------	----------	--------

BASE BID

1	Milling 0" To 2" Thick	3,586.0	SY	\$4.85	\$17,392.10	\$5.75	\$20,619.50	\$4.95	\$17,750.70	\$0.02	\$71.72	\$11.25	\$40,342.50
2	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	431.0	TON	\$100.00	\$43,100.00	\$100.00	\$43,100.00	\$135.00	\$58,185.00	\$159.00	\$68,529.00	\$219.00	\$94,389.00
3	Asphalt Base Repair	350.0	SY	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$18.00	\$6,300.00	\$195.00	\$68,250.00
4	Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveway Apron	24.0	SY	\$34.00	\$816.00	\$50.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$415.00	\$9,960.00
5	Remove and Replace Inlet Head with Eco Inlet Head	1.0	UN	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$633.68	\$633.68	\$749.28	\$749.28	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
6	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	5.0	UN	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$236.50	\$1,182.50	\$226.75	\$1,133.75	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	Long-life Epoxy Striping, 4" Thick	3,840.0	LF	\$1.00	\$3,840.00	\$0.80	\$3,072.00	\$1.00	\$3,840.00	\$0.70	\$2,688.00	\$1.10	\$4,224.00
8	Thermoplastic Striping, 24" Thick	14.0	LF	\$6.50	\$91.00	\$9.00	\$126.00	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$8.00	\$112.00	\$8.00	\$112.00
9	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
10	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
TOTAL PRICE- BASE BID				\$70,789.10		\$71,900.00		\$85,013.13		\$82,000.00		\$226,277.50	

ALTERNATE BID #1

A1	Milling, 2" Thick	925.0	SY	\$4.85	\$4,486.25	\$4.60	\$4,255.00	\$1.49	\$1,378.25	\$0.02	\$18.50	\$14.50	\$13,412.50
A2	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	112.0	TON	\$100.00	\$11,200.00	\$100.00	\$11,200.00	\$78.75	\$8,820.00	\$159.00	\$17,808.00	\$366.00	\$40,992.00
A3	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	1.0	UN	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$205.00	\$205.00	\$226.75	\$226.75	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
A4	Long-life Epoxy Striping, 4" Thick	675.0	LF	\$1.00	\$675.00	\$0.80	\$540.00	\$1.00	\$675.00	\$0.02	\$13.50	\$1.10	\$742.50
TOTAL PRICE- ALTERNATE BID #1				\$16,861.25		\$16,200.00		\$11,100.00		\$18,000.00		\$57,147.00	

TOTAL PRICE- BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BID #1				\$87,650.35		\$88,100.00		\$96,113.13		\$100,000.00		\$283,424.50	
--	--	--	--	--------------------	--	--------------------	--	--------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--

No Bid Submitted By:

Construct Connect, Inc.
Meco, Inc.
American Asphalt